®
ALL NEW!
Laboratory Bottle Top �Dispensers
diamond SureFlow™
For the best in bottle top dispensers,
choose Globe Scientific’s
Diamond® SureFlow™!
Diamond® SureFlow™ Bottle Top Dispensers have been designed with several

10.0mL to 100.0mL
with recirculating valve
Volume lock
ensures accurate
measurements
© 2020 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.   BTD  20318
Globe Scientific Inc.
400 Corporate Drive • Mahwah, New Jersey 07430 • USA
® Customer service, sales and technical support:
Phone	 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400
Fax	 1 (201) 599-1406
E-mail	  mail@globescientific.com
Item #	 Volume Range	 Increments	 Unit
Standard
GBTD-2.5	 0.25mL to 2.5mL	 0.05mL	 Each
GBTD-05	 0.5mL to 5.0mL	 0.1mL	 Each
GBTD-10	 1.0mL to 10.0mL	 0.2mL	 Each
GBTD-25	 2.5mL to 25.0mL	 0.5mL	 Each
GBTD-30	 2.5mL to 30.0mL	 0.5mL	 Each
GBTD-50	 5.0mL to 50.0mL	 1.0mL	 Each
GBTD-60	 5.0mL to 60.0mL	 1.0mL	 Each
GBTD-100	 10.0mL to 100.0mL	 2.0mL	 Each
With Recirculation Valve
GBTD-R-2.5	 0.25mL to 2.5mL	 0.05mL	 Each
GBTD-R-05	 0.5mL to 5.0mL	 0.1mL	 Each
GBTD-R-10	 1.0mL to 10.0mL	 0.2mL	 Each
GBTD-R-25	 2.5mL to 25.0mL	 0.5mL	 Each
GBTD-R-30	 2.5mL to 30.0mL	 0.5mL	 Each
GBTD-R-50	 5.0mL to 50.0mL	 1.0mL	 Each
GBTD-R-60	 5.0mL to 60.0mL	 1.0mL	 Each
GBTD-R-100	 10.0mL to 100.0mL	 2.0mL	 Each
Bottle Top Dispensers
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GBTD-ADP-28	 28mm Bottle Top Adaptor	 Each
GBTD-ADP-38	 38mm Bottle Top Adaptor	 Each
GBTD-ADP-40	 40mm Bottle Top Adaptor	 Each
GBTD-ADP-45	 45mm Bottle Top Adaptor	 Each
GBTD-CALTOOL	 Replacement Calibration Tool	 Each
GBTD-TUBE-RECIRC	 Replacement Recirculation Tube	 Each
GBTD-TUBE-TELES	 Replacement Telescopic Fill Tube, 2.5mL to 60mL 	 Each
Accessories